
6
0
' W

ID
E
 R

IG
H
T
-O

F
-W

A
Y

P
B
 7

7
, 
P
G

 5

S
E
A
B
O

A
R
D
 C

O
A
S
T
 L

IN
E
 R

A
IL

R
O

A
D
 R

/W

FE
C
 R

A
IL

R
O

A
D
 C

O
M

P
A
N
Y

10
0'

 W
ID

E
 R

IG
H
T-

O
F-

W
A
Y

P
B
 7

7,
 P

G
 5

20.10'

20.10'

1
1
.3

9
'

1
1
.3

9
'

SHED

N
W

 1
2
T
H
 A

V
E
N

U
E

160'

41'

3
4
'

4
0
'

24' 1
3
'

2
8
'

36' 

9
3
'

201'

2
5
3
'

N88°27'53"E  590.63'

N
1
0
°4

7
'1

3
"E

  
4
1
1
.5

6
'

S88°27'53"W  679.70'

S
0
0
°5

0
'4

9
"E

  
1
7
3
.3

7
'

S
0
2
°2

2
'1

1
"E

  
2
1
2
.7

4
'

S88°27'53"W  679.70'

N88°27'53"E  590.63'

9

55

Generator on Raised

Concrete Pad

Concrete Wall

9'

1
6
'

2
'

5

16

109 

8

71010

101

7 

60'

35'

35' Drainage Easement
O.R.B. 8874, PG 497

10' FPL Easement

O.R.B. 13935, PG 846
10'

1 Story

Warehouse Building

53,850 s.f.

Existing 6' Ht Chain
Link Security Fence

10' Landscape Buffer

1
0
'

10'

10' Landscape Buffer

Automatic rolling Security
Gate will Remain Open
During Business hours

2
3
'

1
8
'

9'

2'

23' 

2'
9
'

1
0
'

10' Landscape Buffer

60' 

5
'

1
2
'

387'

Front Setback

1
8
'

18' Southern Interior Setback

23'

23' Rear Setback

Turn Around Typ.

T
ru

c
k
 a

n
d
 T

ra
ile

r 
P
a
rk

in
g

Dry Detention Area
4,739.58 (1%)

Dry Detention
Area 5,648

(2%)

L
o
a
d
in

g
 Z

o
n
e

L
o
a
d
in

g
 Z

o
n
e

Truck and Trailer Parking

1
0
'

10' Utility Easement

92' Northern interior Setback

S
pu

r 
T
ra

ck
 

E
x
is

ti
n
g
 8

' C
h
a
in

 L
in

k
 F

e
n
c
e

S
pu

r 
T
ra

ck

2
3
'

12'

1
6
'

5' 

2
3
'

2
' 8
'

1
2
5
' 1
5
'

40'
144'

4
0
'

15'

9'

16' 16'

5
'

5
'

28
'

2
4
'

24'

1
2
5
'

9
3
'

60'

Conc. Drive to be Removed

Conc. Drive

9
2
'

Dumpster Enclosure

Aluminum Shed to be Removed

Protective Bollards

Service Ramp
ADA Compliant Access Ramps

1
2
'

12'

11'

1
1
'

1
2
'

Planter

14'

8
'

5' 

Existing 6' Ht Chain Link Security Fence

Existing 6' Ht Chain Link Security Fence

CCTV Security
Cameras

CCTV Security
Cameras

CCTV Security

Cameras

CCTV Security
Cameras 

CCTV Security

Cameras

CCTV Security

Cameras

LOCATION MAP

N
 A

n
d
r e

w
s
 A

v
e

Hammondville Rd

Coopans Rd

9
51

2
t h

 A
v
e

SITE

Scale 1"= 30'-0"

0 15' 30' 60' 90' 

ZONING STAMPAMENDMENT STAMP  

PSP-1 of 1

P
o
m

p
a
n
o
 B

e
a
c
h
, 
F
lo

ri
d
a

M
a
rt
in

 B
ro

w
e
r

CEPTED

10/17/22

1" = 30'-0"

AH

TS

JN

431.05

20-01

REVISIONS / SUBMISSIONS

Date:

Scale:

Design By:

Drawn By:

Checked By:

File No.

Job No.

LANDSCAPE  ARCHITECTURE
AND   URBAN   PLANNING

1551 N. Flagler Dr, Ste 102
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
Phone: 561.684.6141
Email: info@snlandplan.com
Website: www.snlandplan.com
License No: LC26000232

In
d
u
s
tr
ia

l

PLAN

Digitally

signed by

Jon Schmidt

Date:

2022.11.03

17:59:39

-04'00'

DRC  
PZ22-12000023

12/07/2022

DRC
PZ22-12000023

03/01/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
TR

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
BFP

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

http://www.snlandplan.com

	Sheets and Views
	Cepted plan


